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Judge / Juge M : GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : ORSINI Marco
Judge / Juge E : BACHINGER Eva

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEITCH Sarah

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

73.42972.000 72.143
265.5(2) (1) (2)

UNIEK3210 Rixt van der HORST 1268.01
KWPN / Black / 2001 / G /  by GRIBALDI and PAJANCA by IGOR - J. van der Horst

71.286
(2)

73.429
(1)

72.457
450 €

%% % % %* %

71.28671.286 72.714
257.5(4) (3) (1)

CABRAL3204 Natasha BAKER 1250.02
PHBA / Bay / 2001 / G /  by BUJAK and CASONA - Baker, Natasha

69.143
(3)

72.714
(2)

71.429
400 €

%% % % %* %

70.57171.857 70.714
258.0(3) (4) (4)

OFF TO PARIS3202 Lauren BARWICK 1241.03
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by WELTHIT 01 and ELLIE by UNIFORM - Equine Canada

73.143
(1)

68.286
(6)

70.914
275 €

%% % % %* %

72.42973.000 70.857
254.5(1) (2) (3)

VANESS3211 Demi VERMEULEN 1236.04
KWPN / Bay / 2002 / M /  by ONZE FONS and KARIN by CARITAS - Monique Vermeulen

68.000
(6)

68.857
(5)

70.629
150 €

%% % % %* %

67.14369.286 69.143
245.0(6) (6) (7)

LET'S DANCE 893205 Britta NAPEL 1208.55
HANN / Chestnut / 2005 / G /  by LONDONDERRY and WALLER LIEBCHEN by WHITE STAR - Naepel, Britta

68.714
(4)

71.000
(3)

69.057
100 €

%% % % %* %

66.14369.429 70.571
244.0(5) (8) (5)

LEON3203 Caroline Cecilie NIELSEN 1204.56
 / Bay / 2004 / G /  by LORD SWISS and ROXETTE by SCAMPOLO - Mette & Morten Nielsen + Anke Ter Beek

67.000
(7)

71.000
(3)

68.829
75 €

%% % % % %

67.85765.571 69.857
240.0(12) (5) (6)

SCHROETERS ROMANI3216 Rebecca HART 1181.07
DWB / Bay / 2002 / M /  by LOBSTER and MANIQUE by COME BACK II - Rebecca Hart

66.143
(8)

68.000
(8)

67.486
50 €

%% % % %* %

67.14367.143 67.714
236.5(8) (6) (8)

ZABELLE3201 Elisa MELARANCI 1165.08
KWPN / Bay / 2004 / M /  by FLORENCIO 2 (DE) WESTF and IZABEL (KWPN) by VARIANT - Mademoiselle Elisa MELARANCI

65.714
(9)

65.143
(13)

66.571
 

%% % % %* %

65.57166.714 66.143
238.5(9) (9) (10)

ARLANDE3207 Kate KERR-HORAN 1161.09
BWP / Bay / 2000 / M /  by ORLANDO and TENSIVE QUEEN by CORIOLAN - Broomfield Farm

68.286
(5)

65.000
(14)

66.343
 

%% % % %* %
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Judge / Juge M : GERRITSEN HannekeJudge / Juge C : ORSINI Marco
Judge / Juge E : BACHINGER Eva

 Horse / Cheval  Rider / Cavalier
Nat.
N° Judge / Juges

E C B
Total Perc.Rk MH Collect.

Judge / Juge H : LEITCH Sarah

Judge / Juge B : KING Alison

64.42967.857 67.286
235.0(7) (13) (9)

DONCARTIER3212 Anthea GUNNER-DIXON 1155.010
OLDBG / Chestnut / 1996 / G /  by DONNERHALL and HIGHLIGHT by HITCHCOCK - Gabriella Robson

62.857
(15)

67.571
(9)

66.000
 

%% % % % %

64.57166.143 65.286
231.5(10) (12) (13)

CASABLANCA3209 Erika BAITENMANN 1148.511
SLOV / Chestnut / 1997 / M /  by 410 CAROL and WALFÜRSTIN - Renate Christina Castro Baitenmann

63.857
(11)

68.286
(6)

65.629
 

%% % % % %

64.71466.143 64.000
226.5(10) (11) (14)

AMANTA3214 Celine VAN TILL 1139.512
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / M /  by TUSCHINSKI and ROSITA by NICASIUS - Van Till Celine

64.571
(10)

66.143
(11)

65.114
 

%% % % % %

65.28664.143 66.000
229.5(15) (10) (11)

MISS FINNLAND3215 Yu-Jen SUN 1128.513
OLDBG / Chestnut / 2001 / M /  by BONHEUR and LA FRISIA by LANDFRIESE I - Therapeutic Riding Centre of Taiwan

63.286
(12)

63.714
(15)

64.486
 

%% % % % %

63.85765.571 63.571
229.0(12) (14) (15)

MUGGEL 43208 Francesca SALVADE 1127.514
HOLST / Bay / 2007 / G /  by CARABAS and O-CHEENA by CHEENOOK - Salvade' Emanuela

63.000
(13)

66.143
(11)

64.429
 

%% % % %* %

62.28664.286 65.571
223.0(14) (15) (12)

SILVA LE ANDRO3213 Sergey KULIKOV 1126.515
WESTF / DarkBay / 2005 / G /  by SANDRO HIT and RUBIA by ROHDIAMANT - Pakhomova, Anna

63.000
(13)

66.714
(10)

64.371
 

%% % % %* %

59.57160.286 61.857
208.5(16) (16) (16)

SHADOW3206 Timothy TSANG 1042.516
 / Black / 1998 / G /  - Mr Michael Palmer

58.143
(16)

58.000
(16)

59.571
 

%% % % %* %

Signature Jury:

Total Prize Money : 1500 €RANKED16 PRIZES7
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